
Agency 2016 Award 2017 Award Difference
African American Children's Theatre $3,920.36 $2,733.50 -$1,186.86
Latino Arts $11,550.27 $7,247.50 -$4,302.77
Milwaukee Public Theatre $0.00 $8,314.50 $8,314.50
Walkers Point Center for the Arts $6,529.37 $3,704.50 -$2,824.87

Total $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $0.00

Established Organization 2016 Award 2017 Award Difference
African American Children's Theatre $4,969.55 $4,582.56 -$386.99
Bel Canto Chorus $7,689.55 $8,034.89 $345.34
Boulevard Theatre $3,688.77 $3,401.52 -$287.25
Concord Chamber Orchestra $2,917.48 $2,690.29 -$227.19
Dance Circus $1,761.88 $1,990.28 $228.40
Danceworks $11,739.56 $10,880.21 -$859.35
Early Music Now $6,751.68 $6,206.83 -$544.85
ExFabula $0.00 $1,371.28 $1,371.28
Festival City Symphony $6,520.71 $6,012.93 -$507.78
First Stage Children's Theatre $25,332.34 $23,562.46 -$1,769.88
Florentine Opera $16,526.16 $14,932.30 -$1,593.86
Frankly Music $4,162.57 $3,838.41 -$324.16
In Tandem $7,407.28 $6,853.39 -$553.89
Latino Arts $7,656.31 $6,771.98 -$884.33
Midwest Vocal Express $2,020.79 $0.00 -$2,020.79
Milwaukee Ballet $27,555.81 $25,410.02 -$2,145.79
Milwaukee Chamber Theater $11,043.90 $9,943.18 -$1,100.72
Milwaukee Children's Choir $7,640.44 $7,045.47 -$594.97
Milwaukee Opera Theatre $3,869.08 $3,567.65 -$301.43
Milwaukee Public Theatre $0.00 $7,154.44 $7,154.44
Milwaukee Repertory Theatre $53,017.53 $48,139.27 -$4,878.26
Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra $81,856.99 $72,232.95 -$9,624.04
Milwaukee Youth Symphony Orchestra $13,832.92 $12,216.16 -$1,616.76
Next Act Theatre $9,908.82 $9,137.21 -$771.61
Optimist $4,681.25 $3,933.55 -$747.70
Organic Arts $1,713.46 $1,580.03 -$133.43
Present Music $7,988.93 $7,366.82 -$622.11
Renaissance Theaterworks $9,006.81 $8,305.44 -$701.37
Ruach $4,761.77 $4,390.96 -$370.81
Skylight Music Theatre $16,997.74 $15,691.49 -$1,306.25
Soulstice $3,259.48 $0.00 -$3,259.48
Theatre Gigante $4,225.73 $3,896.67 -$329.06
Walker's Point Center for the Arts $6,094.30 $5,177.16 -$917.14
Wild Space Dance Company $5,127.57 $4,728.27 -$399.30
Wisc Conservatory $0.00 $13,704.09 $13,704.09
Woodland Pattern $7,767.18 $6,624.91 -$1,142.27
Black Arts MKE $0.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Total $389,494.34 $372,875.07 -$16,619.27

CAMPAC Administration $13,000.00 $13,000.00

Grand Total $424,494.34 $407,875.07
Approved Milwaukee County Budget $417,825.00 $407,825.00

MG Award

CAMPAC
Cultural Events Program Allocations


	CB Staff Comparison Analysis

